{The Barrowerf Guarantor in particular and the publicin general is hereby cautioned not to 
|deal with the said 

Propertyl assets and any dealings wih e property assets il be subject o the charge of 

the Chandni Chowk Branch, Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 5,47,964.85 /- (Rupees 

Five Lakhs Forty-Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-Four and Eighty-Five Paise 

-/ Only) plus due interest and charges theseon. 

The borrower's attention s invited to pravisions of Sub- Seciion (8) of section 13 gftheAct, 

inrespectof time available, to redeem the secured assets. | 

{4 DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 1